
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

No. 

52 

105 

193 

98 

899 

55 

195 

444 

11 

143 

3 

348 

46 

160 

28 

360 

906 

443 

271 

37 

134 

36 

59 

203 

249 

94 

296 

13 

1 

369 

421 

202 

Name 

Sami Durrani 

Michael Stadig 

Anders Greenvold Jensen 

Lucas Christensen 

Transponder: 8567426 

Nicky raavad 

Anders Adelb¿g 

Rasmus Vendelbo 

Kike de la Rosa 

Simon Jespersen 

Bo Andersen 

Victor Weywadt 

Michael Br¾ndgaard 

Master Yoda 

Martin Paaske Rasmussen 

Bjarke Br¾ndgaard 

Hans Kingo 

Peter Christensen 

Richard Haggren 

rui pedro martins 

karsten matthisen 

Agneta Persson 

Jesper Stokkendal 

Stig Husb¿ 

Steen Barl¿se 

Nanna Husted 

Christian Pedersen 

Pavia S¿rensen 

Radek Jakubiak 

Niels Erik Storgaard 

Mikkel Kj¾rstrup 

Helge NygŒrd 

Best Tm 

1:10.037 

1:10.784 

1:10.985 

1:11.235 

1:11.276 

1:11.305 

1:11.535 

1:11.635 

1:12.449 

1:12.457 

1:12.470 

1:12.570 

1:12.910 

1:12.997 

1:13.187 

1:13.307 

1:14.075 

1:14.181 

1:14.221 

1:14.286 

1:14.290 

1:14.661 

1:14.951 

1:15.546 

1:15.712 

1:17.541 

1:17.986 

1:18.013 

1:18.354 

1:18.429 

1:18.582 

1:21.704 

Diff 

0.747 

0.948 

1.198 

1.239 

1.268 

1.498 

1.598 

2.412 

2.420 

2.433 

2.533 

2.873 

2.960 

3.150 

3.270 

4.038 

4.144 

4.184 

4.249 

4.253 

4.624 

4.914 

5.509 

5.675 

7.504 

7.949 

7.976 

8.317 

8.392 

8.545 

11.667 

Best Speed 

106.401 

105.278 

104.980 

104.611 

104.551 

104.509 

104.173 

104.027 

102.859 

102.847 

102.829 

102.687 

102.208 

102.086 

101.821 

101.655 

100.601 

100.457 

100.403 

100.315 

100.310 

99.811 

99.425 

98.642 

98.426 

96.104 

95.556 

95.523 

95.107 

95.016 

94.831 

91.207 

In Lap 

7 

9 

8 

11 

11 

11 

3 

2 

9 

11 

12 

10 

7 

5 

11 

9 

3 

7 

8 

9 

8 

8 

8 

9 

9 

5 

4 

6 

4 

8 

6 

6 

Class 

Supersport 

No Class 

Superbike 

Supersport 

No Class 

Moto 4½ 

Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 

Moto 4½ 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Moto 4½ 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Moto 4½ 

No Class 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Moto 4½ 

Superbike 

No Class 

No Class 

No Class 

Superbike 

No Class 

No Class 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 8/8/2014 11:57:35 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Knutstorp 

Friday 

Blue 1140-1200 

Qualifying started at 11:39:17 

Knutstorp 2.070 km 

8/8/2014 11:40 


